
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
UDC 17 12 19 16 23 22 22 20 10 30 26 38 23 16 26 12 18 36 24 19 25 9 11 19 16 47 31 16 20 15 28
CASSANO ANTONIO VALERIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
CATALANO PIETRO COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DE BELLIS GIANCARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE BELLIS SILVESTRO 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DECESARE DOMENICO 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 1 0 1 0
DEL GIUDICE ANTONIO 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 6 0 0 6 0 1 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
FABIANO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAVOINO GIUSEPPINA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRARONI GEDEONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIORE DOMENICO 2 3 6 6 8 10 7 2 1 7 5 9 4 4 8 0 4 7 8 8 3 4 1 12 5 23 8 4 11 4 19
GASBARRI VINCENZO 2 0 2 3 2 3 5 4 0 5 2 5 3 1 7 5 6 7 4 2 13 0 0 0 1 7 0 8 2 3 0
GIORDANO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRILLI MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INTROCASO ANTONELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LONGO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELE VITO NICOLA 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MIGLIONICO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIRAGLIA PANCRAZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIRIELLO ALFREDO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIRIELLO CATALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
NATALE VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA MARIA ROSARIA GIACINT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI DEBORA, NOEMI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERAGINE VALERIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERSIA GIANPIERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAUCCI MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3
RIZZI BRUNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROMANELLI PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSSI NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO NICOLA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUGGIERI BEATRICE 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
SANSOLINI ANNA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SASSO VITO 2 3 4 0 6 0 3 4 6 6 4 2 8 3 0 4 2 9 2 2 2 1 0 3 1 7 14 2 0 1 1
SERINO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STOLA VALENTINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TACCARDI GIOVANNI 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TAFUNI CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VITAGLIANO LUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
UDC 31 25 27 15 29 17 21 10 11 13 13 13 0 9 7 7 22 14 10 32 23 33 27 13 39 10 16 18 17 30 21
CASSANO ANTONIO VALERIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CATALANO PIETRO COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE BELLIS GIANCARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DE BELLIS SILVESTRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
DECESARE DOMENICO 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 2
DEL GIUDICE ANTONIO 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0
FABIANO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAVOINO GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
FERRARONI GEDEONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIORE DOMENICO 13 11 9 5 6 2 5 2 7 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 5 10 0 3 5 1 7 0 1 3 4 8 4
GASBARRI VINCENZO 6 2 2 0 8 6 2 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 3 1 2 7 23 5 5 12 5 3 2 3 8 3
GIORDANO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
GRILLI MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INTROCASO ANTONELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LONGO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELE VITO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
MIGLIONICO MARIA ANTONIETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
MIRAGLIA PANCRAZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIRIELLO ALFREDO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIRIELLO CATALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
NATALE VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA MARIA ROSARIA GIACINT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI DEBORA, NOEMI 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PERAGINE VALERIA 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERSIA GIANPIERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAUCCI MICHELE 0 3 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 1
RIZZI BRUNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROMANELLI PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSSI NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0
RUGGIERI BEATRICE 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
SANSOLINI ANNA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SASSO VITO 5 4 4 1 4 1 2 5 3 4 4 2 0 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 0 1 5 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2
SERINO PAOLO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STOLA VALENTINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TACCARDI GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
TAFUNI CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI NICOLA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VITAGLIANO LUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


